Master In-service Program and

Professional Educator Competency Demonstration Program

Florida-Georgia District, LCMS 

2015-2016 School Registration Form
The Inservice Year begins on July 1.  This registration form must be completed, and fees filed annually for your school to participate in this program.  Once this form is received in the Florida-Georgia District Office, schools registering for the first time will receive a manual explaining the program.  Questions?  Call Dr. Barry Morris 1- 601-318-6587 (work) or email (best way to reach Dr. Morris): barry.morris@wmcarey.edu – Or Contact Lynda Voss at:  lvoss@flgadistrict.org  

Check One:        [    ]  Renewal Application        [    ]  New Application
	School
	

	Address
	

	City
	

	State
	

	Zip
	

	E-mail address:
	

	School Administrator
	

	In-service Program Coordinator at your school
	

	Phone
	

	Total number of Teachers and Administrators at School
	

	Accreditation Status 
(Please list all that apply):
	


Annual Fee Schedule:

	Total School Enrollment

(all ages and grades)
	LCMS Florida-Georgia District Schools
	ELCA, or SELC, or English District Schools

	Less than 100
	$250
	$300

	100-250
	$400
	$500

	More than 250
	$500
	$600


Make checks payable to:  Florida-Georgia District

Mail this form with fee to:
Mr. Mark Brink





Florida-Georgia District





5850 TG Lee Blvd. #500




Orlando, FL  32822
You may also pay online at the FLGA website.  �Go to:  � HYPERLINK "http://www.flgadistrict.org" �http://www.flgadistrict.org�


Click:  Home, Online Payments


Acct. No. 41913128








